Type:
Project:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
Surface and chain mount
standard; hook, t-bar and
pendant mounting optional
The BOXLED® is wet location, IP66 rated. Durable
powder coated die-cast construction provides

Weight: 15 lbs. / 7 kg.
Pre-Built Inventory
ORDERING CODE SHORT DESCRIPTION LONG DESCRIPTION
19000983 BL736LED-HT-LO-WBD-WT40-120-277V BOXLED BL736LED-HT-LO-WBD-WT40-120-277V
- - - - - - -
Mounting
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
HOUSING:
• Low copper die-cast marine grade aluminum
with integrated heat sink
• RAL 7040 grey powder coat finish
• Stainless steel hooks and housing latches
• Durable silicone perimeter gasket
ELECTRICAL:
• AC Input: 120-277V, 50-60Hz
• AC Input: 347V, 50-60Hz
REFLECTOR:
Parabolic specular polished aluminum reflector
offered in wide (70°) and medium (30° x 40°) and
asymmetric (70° x 30°) configurations.
OPERATING TEMPERATURE:
-30°C to +45°C
DIMMING:
0 - 10V dimming to 1% is standard. Compatible
with most dimming systems.
DIFFUSER:
4mm tempered glass diffuser with microprismatic
external surface to reduce glare.
MOUNTING:
Surface mount and chain hang configurations are
standard with integrated stainless steel mounting
brackets and eyelets. Additional mounting systems
offered include hook, aviation cable, t-bar and
pendant.
POWER LINE/FEED:
72" black, 18AWG, 300/600V, 5 conductor cord
with 1/2" pre-stripped leads for quick in-field
connection.
SANITATION LISTED:
Meets all food equipment NSF/ANSI 2 standards.
The BOXLED® is suitable for use in food equipment
environments.
WARRANTY:
5 year LED warranty, see website for full warranty
details.
PHOTOBIOLOGICAL HAZARD:
Risk Group 0 (riskfree) rating (EN62471).
Tested in accordance with IESNA LM-80-08
BoxLED®
Energy Chart
MODEL EFFICACY WATTAGE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
CRI L80 HOURS
BL736LED-HT-LO-MBD-WT40 100 lm/W 150 15,000 +80 >60,000
BL736LED-HT-LO-WBD-WT40 101 lm/W 150 15,170 +80 >60,000
BL736LED-HT-HO-MBD-WT40 101 lm/W 233 23,710 +80 >60,000
BL736LED-HT-HO-WBD-WT40 103 lm/W 233 24,210 +80 >60,000
P
H
O
T